
Ingredient List and Nutritional Information

Sea Salt Sea Salt & Cider Vinegar

Ingredients: Ingredients:

per 100g per 35g per 50g per 100g per 35g per 50g

Energy 2035kj 712kj 1018kj Energy 2074kj 726kj 1037kj

488kcal 171kcal 244kcal 496kcal 174kcal 248kcal

Protein 5.6g 2.0g 2.8g Protein 6.2g 2.2g 3.1g

Carbohydrate 53.3g 18.7g 26.6g Carbohydrate 54.2g 19g 27.1g

of which sugars 0.4g 0.1g 0.2g of which sugars 2.9g 1g 1.5g

Fat 30g 10.5g 15g Fat 28.3g 9.9g 14.2g

of which saturates 3.7g 1.3g 1.9g of which saturates 3.5g 1.2g 1.8g

Fibre 4.5g 1.6g 2.3g Fibre 4.3g 1.5g 2.2g

Sodium 0.5g 0.2g 0.25g Sodium 0.45g 0.16g 0.23g

Salt 1.3g 0.5g 0.7g Salt 1.1g 0.4g 0.6g

Allergens None Allergens Contains Gluten, Wheat and Barley

Suitable for Vegetarians Suitable for Vegetarians

Pepperoni Oriental Spices

 

Ingredients: Ingredients:

per 100g per 35g per 50g per 100g per 35g per 50g

Energy 1980kj 693kj 990kj Energy 2018kj 706kj 1009kj

478kcal 167kcal 239kcal 482kcal 169kcal 241kcal

Protein 6g 2.1g 3g Protein 5.9g 2.07g 3.0g

Carbohydrate 53.6g 18.8g 26.8g Carbohydrate 53.2g 18.6g 26.6g

of which sugars 1.8g 0.6g 0.9g of which sugars 2.0g 0.7g 1g

Fat 28.2g 9.87g 14.1g Fat 28.7g 10g 14.4g

of which saturates 3.4g 1.2g 1.7g of which saturates 3.3g 1.16g 1.7g

Fibre 4.9 1.7g 2.5g Fibre 5.2g 1.8g 2.6g

Sodium 0.6 0.21g 0.3g Sodium 0.5g 0.17g 0.25g

Salt 1.5g 0.5g 0.75g Salt 1.2g 0.4g 0.6g

Allergens Contains Gluten & Milk Allergens Gluten

Suitable for Suitable for

Mature Cheddar & Spring Onion

Ingredients:

per 100g per 35g per 50g

Energy 2008kj 703kj 1004kj

481kcal 168kcal 241kcal

Protein 6.6g 2.3g 3.3g

Carbohydrate 52.8g 18.5g 26.4g

of which sugars 2.9g 1.0g 1.5g

Fat 28.9g 10.1g 14.5g

of which saturates 3.8g 1.3g 1.9g

Fibre 4.4g 1.5g 2.2g

Sodium 0.7g 0.25g 0.35g

Salt 1.7g 0.6g 0.9g

Allergens Milk

Suitable for Vegetarians

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Mature Cheddar and Spring Onion Flavour 

(Whey Powder, Mature Cheddar Cheese Powder, Sea Salt, Onion 

Powder, Flavourings, Yeast Extract, Buttermilk Powder, Irish Mature 

Cheddar Cheese, Yeast Powder, Spring Onion, Herbs, Colour: 

Paprika Extract, Acidity Regulators: Lactic Acid, Citric Acid & Calcium 

Lactate, Garlic Powder).

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Spicy Chinese Flavour (Sugar, Salt, Yeast Extract, 

Cider Vinegar Powder, Dextrose, Cracked Black Pepper, Red Pepper Powder, 

Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Ground Cayenne, Liquorice Powder, Chicken 

Extract, Ground Black Pepper, Ground Star Anise, Rubbed Parsley, Flavouring, 

Jalapeno Pepper Powder, Colour: Paprika, Basil).

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Pepperoni Flavour (Vegetarian Whey 

Powder, Dextrose, Salt, Tomato Powder, Smoked Paprika Powder, 

Flavouring, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Rubbed 

Parsley, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Carrot Powder, 

Oregano, Thyme, Colour: Paprika, Ground Fennel, Ground Cayenne, 

Liquorice Powder, Ground Black Pepper, Succinic Acid).

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt and Cider Vinegar Flavour (Natural 

Flavourings (contains Barley), Maltodextrin, Wheat Flour, Sea Salt, Sugar, 

West Country Cider Vinegar Powder, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Anti Caking 

Agent (Silicon Dioxide), Sunflower Oil).


